University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE SKILLED TRADES APPRENTICES (Non-Standard Pay Rates)
Payscale Table BM - Effective 7/1/2024

Range

<----Step ---->

A

C D E

F G H

NOoO U AN R

$3,967
$3,782
$3,871
$4,798
$4,256
$4,798

$4,208
$4,126
$4,223
$5,089
$4,514
$5,089

$4,448 $4,689 54,929
$4,470 54,814 $5,158
$4,575 $4,927 S5,279
$5,380 S$5,671 $5,961
$4,772 $5,030 $5,288
$5,380 $5,671 S5,961

$5,169 $5,410 $5,650
$5,502
$5,630
$6,252 $6,543 $6,834

85,546 $5,804 $6,062
$6,252 $6,543 $6,834

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation



	Monthly

