University of Washington - Contract Classified WFSE SKILLED TRADES APPRENTICES (Non-Standard Pay Rates) Payscale Table BM - Effective 7/1/2024

Range	<>							
	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	\$3,967	\$4,208	\$4,448	\$4,689	\$4,929	\$5,169	\$5,410	\$5,650
2	\$3,782	\$4,126	\$4,470	\$4,814	\$5,158	\$5,502		
4	\$3,871	\$4,223	\$4,575	\$4,927	\$5,279	\$5,630		
5	\$4,798	\$5,089	\$5,380	\$5,671	\$5,961	\$6,252	\$6,543	\$6,834
6	\$4,256	\$4,514	\$4,772	\$5,030	\$5,288	\$5,546	\$5,804	\$6,062
7	\$4,798	\$5,089	\$5,380	\$5,671	\$5,961	\$6,252	\$6,543	\$6,834